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COFFEE

SPECIALTY COFFEE

TEA AND MORE

COﬁee Fair Trade Organic
DeCaf COﬁee Swiss-Water

ESpreSSO Fair Trade Organic

Decaffeinated

AmericaﬂO —Spresso + hot water
ShOt iﬂ the DarK Srewed coffee + espresso

CappLJCCIﬂO —Spresso, equal parts steamed milk + foam

Latte Espresso, steamed milk, topped with foam

MOCha —Spresso, steamed milk

chocolate

Caramel MaCChiatO —Spresso, steamed milk + caramel

Steamer Steamed milk + flavour
LOﬂdOﬂ FOg Steamed milk,

Cha| Latte Tiger Spice + Orca Spice Sugar

—arl Grey tea

Matcha Green Tea Latte

lea
Hot Cocoa

vanilla

-ree

12 OZ

1.75
$2.00

$1 75 *SINGLE
$2.25
2.75
*3.25
$3.25
*3.50
*3.50
*3.00

*3.25
*3.50
*3.50

16 OZ

*2.00
$2.25

$225 *DOUBLE
52.75
*3.00
*3.75
*3.75
*4.,00
*4.,00
*3.50

*3.75
*4.00
*4.00

$ZOO *SERVED IN TEAPOT

*3.00

Add Soy...*0.50 Add Espresso...*1.00 Add Flavour...*0.50
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g@‘g The Wedding Café is pleased to serve locally roasted and certified fair trade organic Cherry

*3.50

lill Coffee



Cold Drinks

BLENDED ICE

OVER ICE

16 OZ

VIojo 360" Caramel, hazelnut, chocolate + espresso blended with ice + ik *4 50
Caramel Freeze 360" eeivian vanila, carame + espresso blended with ice + mik 450
Organic lced Mocha 360" espresso biended with ice, milk + chocolate *4.50
Organic lced Cappuccino 360" Espresso blended with ice + ik *4.00
Organic Cookies N Cream 360" seivian vanila + coffee beans *4.00
Tiger Spice Chai 360" spicy masala Chal tea blended with ice + milk *4.00

Matcha Green Tea 360 vatha Green Tea blended with ice + milk %450
Jet Tea Fruit Smoothie reai it with Green Tea blended with ice %450
[ced AMEricano espresso over e 52./0
lced Latte espresso + mik over ice $3./5
lced Mocha espresso, milk + chocolate over ice 4,00
lced Chal Tiger Spice or Orca Spice Sugar Free chai over ice $85O
Natural Iced ea assorted flavours $2./0
Fresh Fruit Soda assorted favours 52.05

Add Soy...*0.50 Add Espresso...*1.00 Add Flavour...*0.50
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‘g@% The Wedding Cafe is pleased to serve locally roasted and certified fair trade organic Cherry Hill Coffee
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SALADS

SANDWICHES + PANINIS

SNACKS

TREATS

TaCO Jomatoes, avocados, black beans, cheese, tortilla chips, salsa, sour cream
and cllantro together in harmony

TWC Summer lovin’ blueberries, strawberries, peaches, pecans, sunflower seeds
and goat cheese with raspberry vinaigrette (feta substituted on request)

TOSS@d Salad Mixed greens with tomato and cucumber
Add Citrus Dill Tuna...®2.00 Add Basil Pesto Chicken...*2.00

Citrus Dill Tuna e engaged to citrus dill mayo

Basil Pesto Chicken chicken partnered with basi pesto mayo
lurkey Cran DEITY Turkey and swiss kissed with cranberries
Grilled Cheese credsar and Swiss embracec together
Vegetable Devotion peppers, cucumbers, tomatoes, lettuce, cheese

and Moroccan hummus

“All sanadwiches + paninis served on your choice of fresh bread
or toasted panini and served with mixed greens

Vloroccan Hummus with Pita Wedges
Fresh Veggies and Dip
Fresh Fruit with Yogurt Dip

Big City Cup Cakes Fied $1.50 +smaLL
BIg City Cup Cakes urfilec 51,25 “smaLL

7,95
7,95
*5.95

795
795
795
*5.95
*6.95

4,95
4,95
4,95

*3.50 ‘LarcE
$295 *LARGE

Pastries orices as marked



