		12 OZ	16 OZ
Щ	Coffee Fair Trade Organic	\$1.75	\$2.00
<u> </u>	Decaf Coffee Swiss-Water Decaffeinated	\$2.00	\$2.25
	Espresso Fair Trade Organic	\$1.75 *SINGLE	\$2.25 *DOUBLE
	Americano Espresso + hot water	\$2.25	\$2.75
ALT	Shot in the Dark Brewed coffee + espresso	\$2.75	\$3.00
SPEC	Cappuccino Espresso, equal parts steamed milk + foam	\$3.25	\$3.75
	Latte Espresso, steamed milk, topped with foam	\$3.25	\$3.75
	Mocha Espresso, steamed milk + chocolate	\$3.50	\$4.00
	Caramel Macchiato Espresso, steamed milk + caramel	\$3.50	\$4.00
	Steamer Steamed milk + flavour	\$3.00	\$3.50
ORE	London Fog Steamed milk, Earl Grey tea + vanilla	\$3.25	\$3.75
	Chai Latte Tiger Spice + Orca Spice Sugar Free	\$3.50	\$4.00
	Matcha Green Tea Latte	\$3.50	\$4.00
	Tea	\$2.00 *SERVED	IN TEAPOT
	Hot Cocoa	\$3.00	\$3.50

Add Soy...\$0.50 Add Espresso...\$1.00 Add Flavour...\$0.50



	Mojo 360° Caramel, hazelnut, chocolate + espresso blended with ice + milk	\$4.50
	Caramel Freeze 360° Belizian vanilla, caramel + espresso blended with ice + milk	\$4.50
BLE	Organic Iced Mocha 360° Espresso blended with ice, milk + chocolate	\$4.50
	Organic Iced Cappuccino 360° Espresso blended with ice + milk	\$4.00
	Organic Cookies N Cream 360° Belizian vanilla + coffee beans	\$4.00
	Tiger Spice Chai 360° spicy masala Chai tea blended with ice + milk	\$4.00
	Matcha Green Tea 360° Matcha Green Tea blended with ice + milk	\$4.50
	Jet Tea Fruit Smoothie Real fruit with Green Tea blended with ice	\$4.50
	Iced Americano Espresso over ice	\$2.75
OVER	Iced Latte Espresso + milk over ice	\$3.75
	Iced Mocha Espresso, milk + chocolate over ice	\$4.00
	Iced Chai Tiger Spice or Orca Spice Sugar Free chai over ice	\$3.50
	Natural Iced Tea Assorted flavours	\$2.75

16 OZ

\$2.75

Add Soy...\$0.50 Add Espresso...\$1.00 Add Flavour...\$0.50

Fresh Fruit Soda Assorted flavours



SALADS	Taco Tomatoes, avocados, black beans, cheese, tortilla chips, salsa, sand cilantro together in harmony TWC Summer lovin' blueberries, strawberries, peaches, pecans, sund and goat cheese with raspberry vinaigrette (feta substituted on Tossed Salad Mixed greens with tomato and cucumber Add Citrus Dill Tuna\$2.00 Add Basil Pesto Ch	Tower seeds request)	\$7.95 \$7.95 \$5.95
DWICHES + PAN	Citrus Dill Tuna Tuna engaged to citrus dill mayo Basil Pesto Chicken Chicken partnered with basil pesto Turkey Cranberry Turkey and swiss kissed with cranberries Grilled Cheese Cheddar and Swiss embraced together Vegetable Devotion Peppers, cucumbers, tomatoes, letturand Moroccan hummus *All sandwiches + paninis served on your choice or toasted panini and served with mixed greens	mayo ce, cheese e of fresh bread	\$7.95 \$7.95 \$7.95 \$5.95 \$6.95
	Moroccan Hummus with Pita Wedges Fresh Veggies and Dip Fresh Fruit with Yogurt Dip		\$4.95 \$4.95 \$4.95
TREATS	Big City Cup Cakes Filled Big City Cup Cakes Unfilled Pastries	\$1.50 *SMALL \$1.25 *SMALL prices as m	\$2.95 *LARGE